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Attorneys for the Utah Rural Telecom Association 
 

BEFORE THE PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION OF UTAH 
 

 
In the Matter of the Petition of i-wireless, LLC 
for Designation as an Eligible 
Telecommunications Carrier in the State of 
Utah for the Limited Purpose of Offering 
Lifeline Service to Qualified Households 
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) 
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) 

 
Docket No. 10-2526-01 

 
NOTICE OF SUBSTITUTION OF 

COUNSEL 

 
Please take notice that Stephen F. Mecham of Callister Nebeker & McCullough hereby 

withdraws as counsel for Utah Rural Telecom Association, and the undersigned Stanley K. Stoll, 

Kira M. Slawson, and Brett N. Anderson of Blackburn & Stoll, LC enter their appearance as counsel 

for Utah Rural Telecom Association.  Pleadings, papers, and notices should hereafter be served upon 

Stanley K. Stoll at the law firm of Blackburn & Stoll, LC, 257 E. 200 S., Suite 800, Salt Lake City, 

UT  84111.  Attorney Mecham is currently serving an LDS mission and is unable to sign this notice. 

 DATED this 29th day of June 2011. 
 
 BLACKBURN & STOLL, LC 

      
       
/S/ Brett N. Anderson 
Stanley K. Stoll 
Kira M. Slawson 
Brett N. Anderson 

 
 



 
 -2- 

CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE 

 I hereby certify that on June 29, 2011, I caused to be served a copy of the NOTICE OF 

SUBSTITUTION OF COUNSEL on the following persons in the manner indicated below at the 

following addresses: 
 
Felise Thorpe Moll 
William Duncan 
Casey Coleman 
Trisha Schmid 
fthorpemoll@utah.gov 
wduncan@utah.gov 
ccoleman@utah.gov 
pschmid@utah.gov 
 

Paul Proctor 
Cheryl Murray 
Eric Orton 
pproctor@utah.gov 
cmurray@utah.gov 
eorton@utah.gov  
 

Betsy Wolf 
Sonya Martinez 
bwolf@slcap.org 
smartinez@slcap.org 

Lance J.M. Steinhart 
lsteinhart@telecomcounsel.com 
cmcdowell@telecomcounsel.com 
 

  

 
 by CM/ECF 
  by Electronic Mail 
 by Facsimile Transmission 
  by First Class Mail 
 by Hand Delivery 
 by Overnight Delivery 
 by Personal Service 
 
 Dated this 29th Day of June, 2011 
   BLACKBURN & STOLL, LC 

 
/S/ Brett N. Anderson 

   Brett N. Anderson 

 


